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ALLERGEN MENU

WRAPS

Chicken Shawarma 684

864

652

1510

1471

1009

774

490

510

758

671

Grilled Halloumi

Falafel Bites

Chicken

Falafel Bites
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FULL SHAWA PLATTERS

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

Chicken

SHAWARMA BURGERS

Chicken Shawarma

SHAWA BOX

July 2024

Quarter Chicken

1233Half Chicken

Cheesy Fries

Plain

Lebanese Fries

FRIES

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

*

*
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*



We prepare our food in kitchens where products containing gluten, sesame & nuts as well as other allergens are 

used. The allergen data detailed in this menu has been derived from supplier specifications on the allergenic 

ingredients that have intentionally been added to the final food product. We have taken all reasonable steps to 

ensure that this menu is accurate. We cannot guarantee that any product is “100% free from” any allergen due to 

the risk of possible cross contamination in production, supply & preparation.

Lebanese Salad
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Hommos

Mixed Pickles

Mild Green Chillies

Selection of Baklawa

DESSERT

MEZZE

SIDES

Falafel

Halloumi

Falafel

Chicken Shawarma

Falafel Bites

KIDS MENU BOX

July 2024

543
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Harissa

Garlic

EXTRA SAUCES

Tahina

ketchup

124

121

130

41

679

673

689

Strawberry & Rose

Fresh Thyme & Lemon

LEMONADES

105

82
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