

ALLERGEN MENU

July 2024 / v01

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

17																	
WRAPS	CRUSTACEANS	MILK	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	EGG	HSH	NUTS	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	CELERY	SULPHITES & SULPHUR DIOXIDE	LUPIN	SOYA	CEREALS THAT CONTAIN GLUTEN	SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS	SUITABLE FOR VEGANS	CALORIES
Chicken Shawarma		•							•								684
Grilled Halloumi		•		•							•		•	•	•		864
* Falafel Bites		•		•							•		•	•	•	•	652
SHAWARMA BURG	ERS	1	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
Chicken		•		•	•				•		•		•	•			774
FULL SHAWA PLAT	TERS																
Chicken				•					•		•			•			1510
* Falafel Bites		•		•							•			•	•	•	1471
SHAWA BOX																	
Chicken Shawarma		•		•					•		•		•				1009
ROTISSERIE CHICK	EN					-				l	l	l	l	l			
Quarter Chicken				•					•		•			•			490
Half Chicken				•					•		•			•			1233
FRIES		1								l	l	l		l		l	
* Plain				•											•	•	510
Cheesy Fries		•		•							•		•		•		758
* Lebanese Fries				•							•				•	•	671
* Lebanese Fries				•		· . lu	lv 201	2/1			•				•	•	671

	State of the state							× '	<u> </u>				* *						
	MEZZE	CRUSTACEANS	MILK	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	EGG	FISH	NUTS	MOLLUSCS	MUSTARD	CELERY	SULPHITES & SULPHUR DIOXIDE	LUPIN	SOYA	CEREALS THAT CONTAIN GLUTEN	SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS	SUITABLE FOR VEGANS	CALORIES	
*	Hommos		<u> </u>				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	~			<u> </u>	~	•	•	•	543	
*	Lebanese Salad											•				•	•	224	
*	Falafel				•							•				•	•	519	
*	SIDES																	i i	
*	Mixed Pickles											•				•	•	30	
*	Mild Green Chillies											•				•	•	19	
, * ,	Halloumi		•													•		485	
*	Falafel				•							•				•	•	304	
	EXTRA SAUCES											4 <u>.</u> *							
*	Harissa				•											•	•	124	
*	Garlic				•											•	•	121	
*	Tahina				•											•	•	130	
*	ketchup				•											•	•	41	•
	KIDS MENU BOX																		
	Chicken Shawarma		•							•				•				679	
1	Falafel Bites		•		•									•		•		673	
	DESSERT																		
	Selection of Baklawa		•					•							•	•		689	
	LEMONADES																	· .	
•	Strawberry & Rose																	105	
	Fresh Thyme & Lemon																	82	

^{*} We prepare our food in kitchens where products containing gluten, sesame & nuts as well as other allergens are used. The allergen data detailed in this menu has been derived from supplier specifications on the allergenic ingredients that have intentionally been added to the final food product. We have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this menu is accurate. We cannot guarantee that any product is "100% free from" any allergen due to the risk of possible cross contamination in production, supply & preparation.